Department

Collection Services
Central Reference
Petaluma

Rohnert Park
Rincon Valley
Information Technology
Sebastopol
Central Circulation
Northwest
Sonoma

Executive Services
Healdsburg
Windsor
Guerneville
Human Resources
Cloverdale
Facilities

Public Services
Finance

Publis Services
Delivery

History & Genealogy
Administration
Literacy

Roseland

Graphics

Hist Arc

Forestville
Occidental

Commission

Employees
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Total Wages

$1,015,158
$812,648
$727,987
$710,951
$610,216
$557,961
$508,599
$467,458
$457,313
$423,842
$404,183
$397,522
$351,257
$297,264
$262,896
$258,385
$253,049
$206,605
$190,322
$146,952
$134,792
$133,610
$130,803
$105,216
$96,318
$93,467
$36,765
$34,054
$27,472
$0

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$357,682
$231,437
$158,590
$216,844
$158,178
$178,592
$183,632
$128,403
$163,775
$130,336
$111,621
$148,769
$102,865
$77,108
$82,164
$69,063
$81,044
$61,163
$92,365
$26,036
$68,088
$37,467
$35,682
$16,330
$19,723
$26,994
$10,973
$8,193
$4,744
$0



