Department	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Collection Services	23	\$1,015,158	\$357,682
Central Reference	18	\$812,648	\$231,437
Petaluma	20	\$727,987	\$158,590
Rohnert Park	18	\$710,951	\$216,844
Rincon Valley	18	\$610,216	\$158,178
Information Technology	7	\$557,961	\$178,592
Sebastopol	15	\$508,599	\$183,632
Central Circulation	17	\$467,458	\$128,403
Northwest	11	\$457,313	\$163,775
Sonoma	12	\$423,842	\$130,336
Executive Services	6	\$404,183	\$111,621
Healdsburg	11	\$397,522	\$148,769
Windsor	10	\$351,257	\$102,865
Guerneville	9	\$297,264	\$77,108
Human Resources	5	\$262,896	\$82,164
Cloverdale	9	\$258,385	\$69,063
Facilities	5	\$253,049	\$81,044
Public Services	3	\$206,605	\$61,163
Finance	4	\$190,322	\$92,365
Publis Services	1	\$146,952	\$26,036
Delivery	7	\$134,792	\$68,088
History & Genealogy	3	\$133,610	\$37,467
Administration	1	\$130,803	\$35,682
Literacy	3	\$105,216	\$16,330
Roseland	4	\$96,318	\$19,723
Graphics	2	\$93,467	\$26,994
Hist Arc	1	\$36,765	\$10,973
Forestville	1	\$34,054	\$8,193
Occidental	1	\$27,472	\$4,744
Commission	11	\$0	\$0